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Number
MS202400579
MS202400580
MS202400581
CR202400054
MS202400582
MS202400583
ACC202400109
MS202400585
MS202400529
MS202400571
MS202400572
MS202400573
MS202400574
MS202400575
MS202400576
MS202400577
MS202400578
MS202400584
MS202400592
MS202400591
MS202400593
RAR202400014
RN202400191
MS202400551
MS202400594
MS202400608
MS202400590
MS202400589
MS202400588
MS202400587
MS202400586
MS202400599
MS202400609
MS202400606
MS202400605

Type
Misc
Misc
Misc
Com-New
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Res-Add
Res-New
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc

CITY OF BLAIR BUILDING PERMIT ACTIVITY FOR 06/01/2024 - 06/30/2024

Classification

Roofing
Roofing
Roofing

New Construction

Roofing
Roofing
Pre-fab shed
Roofing
Stabalize floors
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing

Fence

Addition-Remodel

New Construction

Waterproofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing

Location
810 N 15th St
2280 Hickory Cir
2346 Hickory Cir
218 S 8th St
1123 N 18th Ave
2054 Front St
1159 S 16th St
11290 Bridgeview Dr
1401 Nebraska St
240 Baronage Cir
13625 Spring Ridge Lp
866 N 26th Ave
1263 Voss Dr
1937 Soren Dr
1020 S 16th Ave
1137 N 18th Ave
1235 Pinewood Dr
9682 Oak Valley Rd
1124 S 16th St
1536 Colfax St
1137 Grant St
2872 Krejci Blvd
10281 Crystal Lake Dr
929 N 26th Ave
1165 Colfax St
1960 Soren Dr
863 N 26thAve
801 N 14th Ave
611 Hillcrest Dr
2293 Fieldcrest Dr
2042 Wright St
1664 Park St
849 N13th St
208 Jackson St
1114 James Dr

Owner
Sandy Hazen
TJ Kellogg
Adam Wolsmann
Omney Partners
April Stoner-Dose
Lora Robinson
Mary Erixon
Michael Japp
Donna Gallup
Amber Beckenhauer
Jay Schrad
Jeremy Sullivan
Sharon Chenevert
David Dibben
Billie Brudigan
Rusty Yarrow
Bill Anderson
richard Thiele
Elizabeth Long Rory
Beth Ogle
Justin Inget
Monte Allen
Gregory Kulus
Nicole Bengford
Jerry West
Sheila Boudreau
Carol Haussermann
Emily MclIntosh
Leanne quist
Chad Bruck
Floyd Moore
Michael Foisey
Laryy Hibbs
Larry Logston
Willard Warrick

Contractor Valuation
Black Bison Contracting $12,000.00
Watertight Roofing $18,000.00
Watertight Roofing $20,000.00
R Ehlers Construction $264,600.00
Royalty Roofing $10,634.00
Premier Systems Roofing $15,369.00
Self $3,096.00
Watertight Roofing $27,000.00
Thrasher $3,640.00
McCoy Roofing $41,000.00
McCoy Roofing $45,890.00
McCoy Roofing $20,000.00
McCoy Roofing $16,000.00
McCoy Roofing $26,777.00
McCoy Roofing $19,230.00
McCoy Roofing $18,857.00
McCoy Roofing $45,000.00
Four Seasons Home Imp $26,966.00
Royalty Roofing $11,674.00
RAFA Roofing $17,477.00
Self $500.00
Self $79,800.00
Castlebridge Homes $222,389.00
Groundworks Nebraska $13,077.00
McKinnis Inc $7,228.00
Royalty Roofing $16,209.00
McCoy Roofing $12,000.00
McCoy Roofing $12,318.00
McCoy Roofing $19,000.00
McCoy Roofing $21,000.00
McCoy Roofing $19,158.00
Home Pride Contractors $12,000.00
McCoy Roofing $27,990.00
McCoy Roofing $8,547.00
McCoy Roofing $10,000.00

Page 1



Printed on 7/1/2024

Issued
6/10/24
6/10/24
6/10/24
6/10/24
6/10/24
6/10/24
6/10/24
6/10/24
6/11/24
6/11/24
6/11/24
6/12/24
6/11/24
6/11/24
6/12/24
6/12/24
6/13/24
6/13/24
6/13/24
6/14/24
6/14/24
6/17/24
6/17/24
6/17/24
6/17/24
6/17/24
6/20/24
6/20/24
6/20/24
6/21/24
6/21/24
6/21/24
6/21/24
6/21/24
6/24/24

Number
MS202400603
Ms202400602
MS202400601
MS202400600
MS202400607
MS202400613
MS202400615
MS202400616
MS202400614
MS202400610
MS202400621
MS202400619
MS202400617
SA202400050
MS202400618
MS202400620
MS202400624
MS202400623
MS202400622
PB202400026
PB202400025
MS202400626
MS202400627
MS202400628
MS202400625
DR202400097
MS202400630
MS202400631
MS202400634
MS202400629
MS202400632
MS202400633
MS202400643
MS202400644
MS202400596

Type
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Res-New
Res-New
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc

CITY OF BLAIR BUILDING PERMIT ACTIVITY FOR 06/01/2024 - 06/30/2024

Classification
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Fence
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Sign
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Pole Barn
Pole Barn
Fence
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Deck/Fence
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing

Location
955 N 14th St
261 S 19th St

735 Southfork Rd
11057 Ramble Ridge Dr

961 N 16thSt #6
8876 Co Rd P35
551 S 25th St

976 Westridge Dr

217 N 10th St

3015 Westridge Dr
3053 Westridge Dr

2255 South St
2145 Colfax St
1645 S Hwy 30
279 N 22nd st
2476 Grant Cir

277 E Baronage Dr

8946 Co Rd 37

13962 Co Rd P18

9110 Co Rd P35

13429 Spring Ridge Lp
1257 S 13th Ave
2247 Meadow Dr
7396 S Terrace Trl

653 Skyline Dr
1829 Lincoln St
8870 Co Rd P35
1248 Voss Dr
2104 Park St

1112 S 17th Ave

1319 Linden Dr
905 N 24th St

9612 Oak Valley Rd

2132 South St
2357 Jackson St

Owner
Wyatt Leehy
Heartland Dentistry
Dane Livermore
Alissa Dangler
Dennis Brummer
John Proksel
Joshua Bailey
LaDona Warren
Washco Feed/Astec Ind
Paul Emmerich
Curt Rolland
Kelly Haynes
Mark Degner
Dollar Tree Stores
Chris Montez
Ron Ferring
Richard Widtfeldt
Dustin Davis
Karen Thompson
Clark Jenson
Jennifer Eriksen
Joseph Pilmaier
Caroline Johnson
Cole Witthauer
Don Woodring
Peter Blumenstock
Casey Sok
Jeremy Brandl
Debra Wollman
Sheryl Herman
Bryan Balzer
Brian Fuhlrodt
Wanda Yound
Jim Kephart
Mark Wehner

Contractor
McCoy Roofing
McCoy Roofing
McCoy Roofing
McCoy Roofing
McCoy Roofing
Watertight Roofing
Watertight Roofing
Bennett Construction
American Fence Co
Cleary Shamrock Full
Cleary Shamrock Full
Home Pride Contractors
Home Pride Contractors
Design8 Studios

Compelte Xterior

Jim LaHood Construction

Jim LaHood Construction

McCoy Roofing
McCoy Roofing

Self

Jorgensen Contracting
Koneck Fence

H & H Roofing
Kelloggs Home Improvements
McCoy Roofing

Self

Watertight Roofing
Watertight Roofing
Aspen Contracting

L Jensen Enterprises
McKinnis Inc
McKinnis Inc
McKinnis Inc

Bennett Construction

McKinnis Inc

Valuation
$13,500.00
$30,694.00
$34,500.00
$28,583.00
$17,000.00
$20,000.00
$22,000.00
$17,000.00

$6,246.00
$20,000.00
$20,000.00
$19,500.00
$29,500.00

$4,475.00
$10,000.00
$29,300.00
$18,400.00
$29,103.00

$35,000.00
$46,500.00

$36,000.00

$4,000.00

$8,000.00
$30,000.00
$45,188.00

$5,500.00
$17,000.00
$21,069.00
$20,443.00
$50,000.00
$20,680.00
$19,000.00
$12,500.00
§$15,841.00
$14,793.00
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MS202400645
MS202400597
MS202400598
MS202400646
MS202400635
MS202400636
MS202400637
MS202400638
MS202400639
MS202400640
MS202400641
MS202400642
MS202400648
MS202400647
RA202400033
ACC202400104
RA202400039
MS202400649
MS202400650
MS202400651
MS202400653
DR202400099
MS202400654
MS202400656

MS202400655
RR202400094
MS202400657
MS202400658
MS202400659
MS202400660
MS202400661

Type
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Res-Add
Res-New
Res-Add
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Res-Rem
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc

CITY OF BLAIR BUILDING PERMIT ACTIVITY FOR 06/01/2024 - 06/30/2024

Classification

Fence
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Addition
Accessory Bldg
Addition
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Deck
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Remodel
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing

Location
646 N 24th St
2455 Washington St
330 N 21st St
661 S 17th St
2641 College Dr
1075 N 14th St
2077 Crestridge Dr
13522 Spring Ridge Lp
848 N 13th St
820 N 13th St
2832 Sunrise Dr
2204 Jackson St
455 N 19th St
1468 Wilbur St
9495 Co Rd 29
1405 Skyline Dr
8649 Co Rd P35
1351 Park St
601 N 24th St
2140 Colfax St
1055 N 14th St
215 Arthur St
1337 Linden Dr
821 N14th St
2242 Nebraska St
2052 Park St
1260 Washington St
2014 Arbor Cir
250 Baronage Cir
1033 Mary Beth Cir

Owner
Nick Adams
Tracey Roach
Rachel King
Randall Cade
Kevin Hindley
John Reuter
Chad Leggott
Adam Wrigh
Leigh Hinrichs
Beth Doolin
Gary Kirch
Therese Ross
Matthew Marcellus
Dylan Eisenmann
Lowell Kubie
Huber Holdings
Robert Brackett
Justin Erickson
Carl Rennerfeldt
David Klien-Zimmerman
Jason Wolff
Marilyn Swanson
Lowell Kemcke
Ernest Brenneis
Tim Nietfeld
Tara Glendy
Walgreens
Mike Zobel
Gary Finn

Manuela Banner

10363 Crystal Lake Dr Allen Chaffee

Contractor
Self
Eric Adams Contracting
Eric Adams Contracting
Cardona Company
McCoy Roofing
McCoy Roofing
McCoy Roofing
McCoy Roofing
McCoy Roofing
McCoy Roofing
McCoy Roofing
McCoy Roofing
Royalty Roofing
Royalty Roofing
Huber Builders
Huber Builders
Compelte Xterior
McKinnis Inc
McKinnis Inc
Home Pride Contractors
McKinnis Inc
Harsin Built Construction
McKinnis Inc
McKinnis Inc
McKinnis Inc
Self
McKinnis Inc
McKinnis Inc
McKinnis Inc
McKinnis Inc
McKinnis Inc

Grand Total:

Valuation
$3,000.00
$9,550.00
$9,100.00

$27,000.00
$17,904.00
$26,242.00
$20,000.00
$31,000.00

$20,739.00
$39,128.00

$18,372.00
$14,984.00
$7,917.00
$6,111.00
$125,496.00
$214,484.00
$42,140.00
$14,500.00
$20,500.00
$19,000.00
$26,439.00
$4,800.00
$21,763.00
$23,233.00
$29,302.00
$6,000.00
$119,885.00
$25,019.00
$27,417.00
$23,777.00
$23,483.00
$2,934,026.00
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